
w/b 15th - 19th 
April 

w/b 29th  April - 
3rd May 

Fri 3rd May

Mon 6th  May

Weds 8th May

Summer External Exams 2024

Fri 17th May

Yr 11 Combined Chemistry  1hr 15 Yr 11 Geography 1  1hr 30 

Yr 11 Chemistry   1hr 45 
Yr 12 AS Further Maths 8FM0/2H Core 

Pure 1  1hr 40 

Yr 13 Psychology 1  2hrs 

Thurs 16th May

Yr 13 Art 7201 Day 3   5hrs 

Yr 11 Maths  1hr 30 Yr 11 RE 2  1hr 45

Yr 13 Geography 1  2hrs 15 

Weds 15th May
Yr 13 Art 7201 Day 2  5hrs 

Yr 11 History - Medicine  1hr 15 Yr 11 Computer Science 1  1hr 30 

Yr 13 Business 1  2hrs Yr 11 Business  1hr 45 

Yr 11 French Listening F  35mins
Yr 11 French Reading F  45mins 

Yr 11 French Listening H  45mins
Yr 11 French Reading H  1hr

Tues 14th May

Yr 13 Art 7201 Day 1   5hrs 

Yr 11 English Literature 1
1hr 45

Yr 12 AS Further Maths 8FM0/01
Core Pure 1 1hr 40 

Week 2
Mon 13th May

Yr 13 Photography 7206 Day 3  5hrs

Yr 12 Forensics 20149K
3hrs 

Fri 10th May

Yr 13 Photography 7206 Day2  5hrs 

Yr 11 Combined Biology
1hr 15 

Yr 11 BTEC Child Dev
BCD0301 2hrs 

Yr 11 Biology   1hr 45

Yr 11 Art 8202 - Day2  5hrs

Thurs 9th May

Yr 13 Photography 7206 Day1  5hrs

Yr 11 RE
Christianity/Buddhism/Judaism 

1hr 45 

Yr 11 Drama - set text
1hr 45

CLASH WITH RE 
Yr 11 BTEC Sport  1hr 30 

Tues 7th May
Yr 11 Art 8202 DAY 1  5hrs 

Yr 11 Health & Wellbeing  2hrs 

BANK HOLIDAY

9am 1pm

Yr 11 Animal Health & Welfare
2hrs 

French Speaking (H) 8658 French Speaking (H )8658

French Speaking (F) 8658 French Speaking (F) 8658



1

Mon 20th May

Yr 13 Further Maths 
Core Pure 1  1hr 30

Fri 7th June

Yr 13 English Language 7702/2
2hrs 30 

Yr 13 Further Maths 9FM0/3C   1hr 30 

Yr 11 Biology 2   1hr 45  

Yr 11Combined Biology 2  1hr 15 

Yr 13 History 7042/2N  2hr 30

Yr 13 Physics H556/02  2hrs 15

Thurs 6th June

Yr 11 English Language 2  1hr 45

Yr 13 Drama 9DR0/03  2hrs 30 

Yr 13 Business 7132/3  2hrs

Yr 13 D&T A602U10-1  3hrs Wed 5th June

Yr 13 English Literature 2  2hrs 30 Yr 13 Biology 7402/1  2hrs 

Yr 11 Geography 2  1hr 30

Yr 11 Business 1BS0/02  1hr 45 

Tues 4th June
Yr 13 Maths - Pure 1  2hrs 

Yr 11 History HI0/2J
 A West, A-Saxon & Norman  1hr 45 

Mon 3rd Jun

Yr 11 Maths 2
1hr 30 

Yr 13 Further Maths 
Core Pure 2  1hr 30

Yr 13 Psychology 7142/3  2hrs

Yr 10 Russian Listening  45 mins
 Yr 10 Russian Reading  1hr 5mins

Yr 13 Geography 2  2hrs 15 

Half Term

Fri 24th May

Yr 13 Engish Literature 7712
3hrs 

Yr 13 Physics   2hrs 15 

Yr 11 French Writing F  1hr
Yr 11 French Writing H  1hr 15

Thu 23rd May

Yr 11 English Language 1
1hr 45

Yr 13 English Language 7702/1
2hrs 30 

Yr 13 History 7042/1C  2hrs 30 

Yr 12 Applied Science - Biology
40mins 

Yr 13 Business 2  2hrs Yr 11 Computer Science 2  1hr 30

Wed 22nd May

Yr 11 Physics   1hr 45 
Yr 12 Applied Science - Physics 

40mins 

Yr 13 Psychology 2  2hrs 

Yr 11 Combined Physics F 
1hr 15 

Tue 21st May

Yr 12 Applied Science - Chemistry
40mins 

Summer External Exams 2024

9am 1pm

Yr 11 English Literature 2  2hr 15 



Wed 12 Jun

Thurs 13 June

Thu 20th Jun

Fri 21st Jun

Mon 24th June

External Exams - Contingency Day

Yr 13 RE 9RS0 4B  2hrs (9)

Yr 13 Chemistry H432/03  1hr 30 Yr 13 Further Maths  1hrs 30 (7)

Yr 13 Maths - Stats & Mechanics  2hrs

Weds 19th June

Yr 13 Biology 7402/3  2hrs 

Yr 11 Food & Nutrition   1hr 45

Yr 11 Further Maths 8365/2  1hr 45 

Tues 18th Jun
Yr 13 Chemistry H432/02  2hrs 15 Yr 11 Portuguese Writing   1hr 20 

Yr 11 D&T  2hrs 

Mon 17 Jun
Yr 13 Physics H556/03  1hr 30 Yr 13 RE 9RS0/02  2hrs 

Yr 10 Russian Writing  1hr 25 Yr 11 Music J536/05  1hr 30 

Yr 11 Combined Physics 2   1hr 15
Fri 14th June

Yr 13 Biology 7402/2  2hrs (30) Yr 11 Physics  1hr 45 

Yr 11 Geography 8035/3  1hr 30 

Yr 11 Portuguese Listening H  45mins 
Yr 11 Portuguese Reading H  1hr 

Yr 13 Maths 9MA0/02  2hrs 

Yr 11 History - Germany 1HI0/31
1hr 20

Yr 11 Combined Chemistry 2  1hr 15 

Yr 11 Further Maths 8365/1  1hr 45 

Tues 11th Jun

Yr 11 Chemistry 2H  1hr 45 

Yr 13 RE 9RS0/01  2hr 

Yr 13 Music 9MU0/03  2hrs 10mins

Summer External Exams 2024
9am 1pm

Mon 10th Jun

Yr 13 Chemistry H432/01  2hrs 15 Yr 13 Geography 9GE0/03  2hrs 15 

Yr 11 Maths 3H  1hr 30 


